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Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

RE: Order and company details
1 message

Dave Boast <Dave_Boast@dwscientific.co.uk> 29 April 2020 at 14:03
To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

That’s fine Zoey,

 

The switchboard number is 01274 595728 and if she just asks for me.

 

Many thanks.

 

Best regards,

 

Dave

 

Follow us for our latest news   

 Now distribu�ng ABE range of sample and media preparation equipment.

 Future proof your investment - call us on 01274 595728 for UKAS calibration/validation and
 service/ maintenance contracts.

 Please consider the environment before prin�ng this email.
 
Registered office: Victoria Works, Victoria Street, Bingley, West Yorkshire, BD16 2NH, UK
Registered in England No 1342672
From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Zoey Teal
Sent: 29 April 2020 13:35
To: Dave Boast
Subject: Re: Order and company details

 

Hi Dave, 

 

That should be fine. It will be later on as she will be busy packing till 3/pm. 
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What is the best number to ring on?

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders
may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, Apr 29, 2020 at 1:33 PM Dave Boast <Dave_Boast@dwscientific.co.uk> wrote:
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Hi Zoe,

 

Could someone call me tomorrow afternoon – there’s more chance that I won’t be as busy then.

 

Best regards,

 

Dave

 

Follow us for our latest news   

 Now distribu�ng ABE range of sample and media prepara�on equipment.

 Future proof your investment - call us on 01274 595728 for UKAS calibra�on/valida�on and
 service/ maintenance contracts.

 Please consider the environment before prin�ng this email.
 

Registered office: Victoria Works, Victoria Street, Bingley, West Yorkshire, BD16 2NH, UK

Registered in England No 1342672

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Zoey Teal
Sent: 29 April 2020 13:00
To: Dave Boast
Subject: Re: Order and company details

 

Hi Dave, 

 

We are working from home due to the current situation. 

 

You can either pay by BACS or I can try and get a colleague in the warehouse to ring you later on?

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.
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Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will.
Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, Apr 29, 2020 at 12:28 PM Dave Boast <Dave_Boast@dwscientific.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Zoe,

 

Yes I’m fine thanks – hope you are too.
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I did phone after we spoke to purchase one over the phone, but there was no one in the office to
make the transaction as everyone was working from home.

If there is someone there today to take payment I can ring this afternoon.

 

Best regards,

 

Dave

 

Dave Boast

Product Development Engineer

Don Whitley Scientific Limited

 

Tel: +44 (0)1274 595728

Fax: +44 (0)1274 531197

Web: www.dwscientific.co.uk

 

 

 

Follow us for our latest news   

 Now distribu�ng ABE range of sample and media prepara�on equipment.

 Future proof your investment - call us on 01274 595728 for UKAS calibra�on/valida�on and
 service/ maintenance contracts.

 Please consider the environment before prin�ng this email.
 

Registered office: Victoria Works, Victoria Street, Bingley, West Yorkshire, BD16 2NH, UK

Registered in England No 1342672

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Zoey Teal
Sent: 29 April 2020 09:07
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To: Dave Boast
Subject: Re: Order and company details

 

Good morning Dave, 

 

I hope you are well. 

I am just following up on my previous email where proforma MVM122608 was sent. 

Please can you confirm if this is still required as they are only valid for one month.

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails
will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we
can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, Mar 19, 2020 at 3:04 PM Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Dave, 

 

Please find your proforma attached. 

 

We accept payments by card or BACS. The details are at the bottom of the proforma. 

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note my working hours are Monday to Thursday, 8am - 6pm.
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Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
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-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, Mar 19, 2020 at 9:24 AM Dave Boast <Dave_Boast@dwscientific.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Zoey,

 

As discussed please find below the details you require. I didn’t obtain a PO, but hopefully that will be OK, if
not just let me know: -

 

I would like to purchase 1 x Max-250(B) with an M16 x 1 thread @ £65.00 + VAT.

 

The company delivery and invoice address are the same and as follows: -

 

Don Whitley Scientific Limited

Victoria Works

Victoria Street

Bingley

West Yorkshire, BD16 2NH

 

Will you contact me to pay or should I contact you?

 

Best regards,

 

Dave

 

Dave Boast

Product Development Engineer

Don Whitley Scientific Limited

 

Tel: +44 (0)1274 595728

Fax: +44 (0)1274 531197

mailto:Dave_Boast@dwscientific.co.uk
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Web: www.dwscientific.co.uk

 

 

Follow us for our latest news   

Some places s�ll available on the Prac�cal & Clinical Microbiology of Anaerobes Course.

 Future proof your investment - call us on 01274 595728 for UKAS calibra�on/valida�on and
 service/ maintenance contracts.

 Please consider the environment before prin�ng this email.
 

Registered office: Victoria Works, Victoria Street, Bingley, West Yorkshire, BD16 2NH, UK

Registered in England No 1342672
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